1
A
eris C
o
lum
n C
are G
uid

•	 Preparative and Process Scale-Up
•	 On-site Training and Consulting
AerIs column orderIng InformAtIon
Aeris WIdePore 3.6 µm minibore columns (mm)
50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1
XB-C18 00B-4482-AN 00D-4482-AN 00F-4482-AN
XB-C8 00B-4481-AN 00D-4481-AN 00F-4481-AN
C4 00B-4486-AN 00D-4486-AN 00F-4486-AN
Aeris WIdePore 3.6 µm minibore columns (mm) cont’d.
250 x 2.1 SecurityGuard™ ULTRA Cartridges* 3/pk
XB-C18 00G-4482-AN AJ0-8783
XB-C8 00G-4481-AN AJ0-8785
C4 00G-4486-AN AJ0-8899
Aeris WIdePore 3.6 µm Analytical columns (mm)
100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6
SecurityGuard™ ULTRA
Cartridges* 3/pk
XB-C18 00D-4482-E0 00F-4482-E0 00G-4482-E0 AJ0-8769
XB-C8 00D-4481-E0 00F-4481-E0 00G-4481-E0 AJ0-8771
C4 00D-4486-E0 00F-4486-E0 00G-4486-E0 AJ0-8901
Aeris PePtIde 1.7 µm minibore columns (mm)
50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1
SecurityGuard™ ULTRA
Cartridges* 3/pk